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Private & Special Law
123rd Legislature
First Regular Session

Chapter 24
H.P. 1057 - L.D. 1532

An Act To Create a Service Model for
Delivering Career and Technical Education

Beit enacted by the People of the State of Maine asfollows:

Sec. 1. Appropriations and allocations. The following appropriations and allocations are
made.

ADMINISTRATIVE AND FINANCIAL SERVICES, DEPARTMENT OF
Miscellaneous Acts and Resolves - Finance 0306

Initiative: Provides one-time funding for the Sanford vocational center to work jointly with affiliated
school administrative units to research and develop programming for a regional career and technical
education center.

GENERAL FUND 2007-08 2008-09
All Other $5,000 $0
GENERAL FUND TOTAL $5,000 $0

Effective September 20, 2007
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